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 ALAMEDA  CHABOT-LAS POSITAS 23,751,795 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 OHLONE 725,048     
 PERALTA 28,992,245
 SAN JOAQUIN DELTA -              

 ALAMEDA Total 53,469,088
 BUTTE  BUTTE (2,750,452) 

 YUBA (10,167)      
 BUTTE Total (2,760,619)

 CALAVERAS  SAN JOAQUIN DELTA 448,293     
 YOSEMITE -              

 CALAVERAS Total 448,293     
 COLUSA  YUBA (31,489)      

 COLUSA Total (31,489)      
 CONTRA COSTA  CHABOT-LAS POSITAS -              

 CONTRA COSTA 16,671,437
 CONTRA COSTA Total 16,671,437

 DEL NORTE  REDWOODS -              
 DEL NORTE Total -              

 EL DORADO  LAKE TAHOE -              
 LOS RIOS 2,386,990  
 SIERRA -              

 EL DORADO Total 2,386,990  
 FRESNO  MERCED (3,327) 

 SEQUOIAS -              
 STATE CENTER (1,368,121) 
 WEST HILLS (168,081)    

 FRESNO Total (1,539,529)
 GLENN  BUTTE (99,530)      

 YUBA (2,425) 
 GLENN Total (101,955)    

 HUMBOLDT  REDWOODS 462,833     
 SHASTA -              

 HUMBOLDT Total 462,833     
 IMPERIAL  DESERT (72,703)      

 IMPERIAL (2,735,973) 
 IMPERIAL Total (2,808,676)

 INYO  KERN -              
 INYO Total -              

 KERN  ANTELOPE VALLEY (151,210)    
 KERN (6,944,392) 
 WEST KERN (770,949)    

 KERN Total (7,866,551)
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 STATE CENTER (27,888)         
 WEST HILLS (531,955)       

 KINGS Total (559,843)       
 LAKE  MENDOCINO-LAKE 94,186           

 YUBA -                 
 LAKE Total 94,186          

 LASSEN  LASSEN (277,322)       
 SHASTA (12,311)         

 LASSEN Total (289,633)       
 LOS ANGELES  ANTELOPE VALLEY -                 

 CERRITOS 19,067,643   
 CITRUS -                 
 COAST -                 
 COMPTON -                 
 EL CAMINO -                 
 GLENDALE 12,344,671   
 LONG BEACH 17,353,950   
 LOS ANGELES -                 
 MT SAN ANTONIO 32,718,333   
 NORTH ORANGE -                 
 PASADENA 6,742,906     
 RIO HONDO -                 
 SANTA CLARITA 8,843,807     
 SANTA MONICA 6,187,853     
 VICTOR VALLEY -                 

 LOS ANGELES Total 103,259,163
 MADERA  MERCED (231,877)       

 STATE CENTER -                 
 WEST HILLS -                 

 MADERA Total (231,877)       
 MARIN  MARIN -                 

 SONOMA -                 
 MARIN Total -                 

 MENDOCINO  MENDOCINO-LAKE -                 
 REDWOODS -                 
 SONOMA 713,855        

 MENDOCINO Total 713,855        
 MERCED  MERCED 296,179        

 YOSEMITE (19,790)         
 MERCED Total 276,389        
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 MODOC  LASSEN -                                     

                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     

                
 SHASTA (643)              

 MODOC Total (643)              
 MONTEREY  CABRILLO 2,083,714    

 HARTNELL -                
 MONTEREY PENINSULA -                
 SAN LUIS OBISPO -                
 WEST HILLS -                

 MONTEREY Total 2,083,714    
 NAPA  NAPA VALLEY -                

 NAPA Total -                
 NEVADA  SIERRA -                

 NEVADA Total -                
 ORANGE  COAST -                

 NORTH ORANGE 12,150,785  
 RANCHO SANTIAGO 35,711,861  
 SOUTH ORANGE CO. -                

 ORANGE Total 47,862,646  
 PLACER  LOS RIOS 6,273,895    

 SIERRA -                
 YUBA -                

 PLACER Total 6,273,895    
 PLUMAS  FEATHER RIVER 1,600,000    

 PLUMAS Total 1,600,000    
 RIVERSIDE  DESERT (4,931,323)   

 MT SAN JACINTO (5,344,456)   
 PALO VERDE (209,549)      
 RIVERSIDE (6,981,516)   
 SAN BERNARDINO (59,300)        

 RIVERSIDE Total (17,526,144)
 SACRAMENTO  LOS RIOS 15,975,590  

 SAN JOAQUIN DELTA -                
 SIERRA -                

 SACRAMENTO Total 15,975,590  
 SAN BENITO  CABRILLO 78,682          

 GAVILAN -                
 HARTNELL -                
 WEST HILLS -                

 SAN BENITO Total 78,682         
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 SAN BERNARDINO  BARSTOW (1,014,229)                                     

                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     
                                     

   
 CHAFFEY (12,459,487)
 COPPER MOUNTAIN (829,293)      
 KERN -                
 PALO VERDE -                
 SAN BERNARDINO (9,517,831)   
 VICTOR VALLEY (4,679,626)   

 SAN BERNARDINO Total (28,500,466)
 SAN DIEGO  GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA (30,841)        

 MIRA COSTA -                
 PALOMAR (44,271)        
 SAN DIEGO (48,516)        
 SOUTHWESTERN (20,496)        

 SAN DIEGO Total (144,124)      
 SAN FRANCISCO  SAN FRANCISCO 12,644,897  

 SAN FRANCISCO Total 12,644,897  
 SAN JOAQUIN  SAN JOAQUIN DELTA 11,528,985  

 YOSEMITE -                
 SAN JOAQUIN Total 11,528,985  

 SAN LUIS OBISPO  ALLAN HANCOCK -                
 SAN LUIS OBISPO 2,374,598    

 SAN LUIS OBISPO Total 2,374,598    
 SAN MATEO  SAN MATEO -                

 SAN MATEO Total -                
 SANTA BARBARA  ALLAN HANCOCK 3,970,069    

 SANTA BARBARA -                
 SANTA BARBARA Total 3,970,069    

 SANTA CLARA  FOOTHILL-DEANZA (28,540,000)
 GAVILAN (3,289,000)   
 SAN JOSE -                
 WEST VALLEY -                
 YOSEMITE -                

 SANTA CLARA Total (31,829,000)
 SANTA CRUZ  CABRILLO 2,025,978    

 WEST VALLEY -                
 SANTA CRUZ Total 2,025,978    

 SHASTA  SHASTA (638,311)      
 SISKIYOU (3,025)          

 SHASTA Total (641,336)      
 SISKIYOU  SISKIYOU 54,126          

 SISKIYOU Total 54,126         
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 SOLANO  CALBRIGHT -                                  

                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  

                   
 LOS RIOS -                   
 SAN JOAQUIN DELTA 2,139,543       
 SOLANO -                   

 SOLANO Total 2,139,543       
 SONOMA  NAPA VALLEY -                   

 SONOMA 5,662,860       
 SONOMA Total 5,662,860       

 STANISLAUS  YOSEMITE (3,876,410)      
 STANISLAUS Total (3,876,410)     

 SUTTER  YUBA 231,360          
 SUTTER Total 231,360          

 TEHAMA  SHASTA (33,705)           
 TEHAMA Total (33,705)           

 TRINITY  REDWOODS -                   
 SHASTA -                   

 TRINITY Total -                   
 TULARE  KERN (32,906)           

 SEQUOIAS (74,621)           
 STATE CENTER -                   

 TULARE Total (107,527)         
 TUOLUMNE  YOSEMITE 407,689          

 TUOLUMNE Total 407,689          
 VENTURA  ALLAN HANCOCK -                   

 VENTURA 262,736          
 VENTURA Total 262,736          

 YOLO  LOS RIOS 1,240,000       
 SOLANO -                   
 YUBA -                   

 YOLO Total 1,240,000       
 YUBA  YUBA 889,730          

 YUBA Total 889,730          
Statewide Total $196,239,805
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